
FMLA Staff Roster 

Name E-Mail Descr Google Voice

Adams, Latasha Latasha.adams@detroitk12.org Bookkeeper (313) 451-4722

Alderman,Shari Chivon Shari.Alderman@detroitk12.org ESE (313) 330-8498

Alexander-Renfroe,Catena A catena.alexander-renfroe@detroitk12.org  ESE KDG (313) 377-8070

Allen, Pamela Pamela.allen@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (313) 451-4306

Avery, Kimberly Kimberly.avery@detroitk12.org Speech Pathologist (586) 413-7697

Ashford,Jessica Jessica.Ashford@detroitk12.org Teacher Aid

Bailey,Thomasine M Thomasine.bailey@detroitk12.org  1st grade (586) 765-0370

Borson,Elizabeth Campbell Elizabeth.borson@detroitk12.org  4th Grade (734) 531-9288

Brand, Fletchia Fletchia.brannd@detroitk12.org Academic Interventionist (248) 956-0511

Brannon,Audra audra.brannon@detroitk12.org MT - 3rd Grade (313) 451-4590

Burkes, Corvette Corvette.burkes@detroitk12.org Clerical II

Burnside,Cortney D Cortney.burnside@detroitk12.org  1st grade (313) 451-4178

Caldwell,Elonka Haley Ellisia Elonka Haley.caldwell@detroitk12.org MT - 3rd Grade (567) 218-0092

Caldwell, Shavon Shavon.caldwell@detroitk12.org Teacher Aid

Charles,Quintaunia Quintaunia.charles@detroitk12.org  3rd Grade (313) 451-2058

Cheatham, Kim Kim.cheatham02@detroitk12.org Clerical IV (313) 451-4718

Chuby,Caroline Helene Caroline.chuby@detroitk12.org 1st grade (586) 343-1493

Clark, Malita Malita.clark@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (313) 434-3125

Dallas,Cherry Ganir Cherry.dallas@detroitk12.org KDG (313) 870-7132

Doughrity,Shelly M Shelly.doughrity@detroitk12.org KDG (248) 956-0430

Evans, Danisha Danisha.evans@detroitk12.org Noon Hour Aide

Ford,Octavia Nicole Octavia.ford@detroitk12.org PreK (219) 804-0668

Franklin, Shenesha Shenesha.franklin@detroitk12.org ESE Social Worker (313) 784-8703

Freeman, Monique Monique.Freeman@detroitk12.org School Culture Facilitator (313) 454-1190

Gatheright, Cathy Cathy.Gatheright@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (313) 454-1267

Gladney, Phyliss Phyliss.Gladney@detroitk12.org Teacher Aid

Green, Shekitra Shekitra.Green@detroitk12.org Principal

Gregory,Mia L Mia.gregory@detroitk12.org  Media Arts (313) 454-1427

Hamm,Kimberly Kimberly.hamm@detroitk12.org  2nd Grade (313) 307-9525

Holley,MaryJane Villanueva MaryJane.holley@detroitk12.org  PreK (586) 765-0338

Holmes, Tamara Tamara.Holmes@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (313) 454-1435
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Jackson,Lauren Lauren.jackson@detroitk12.org PreK (248) 914-2493

Johnson,Carolyn Carolyn.johnson@detroitk12.org PreK (313) 454-1769

Jones,Beverly A Beverly.jones03@detroitk12.org  ESE PreK (586) 738-0850

Jones,Lanelle Lanette Lanelle.jones@detroitk12.org KDG (313) 312-5830

Jones,Pamela G Pamela.jones@detroitk12.org Art

Karim, Keana Keana.karim@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (586) 241-1781

Kelly,Christopher Patrick Christopher.kelly@detroitk12.org Physical Ed (313) 451-4712

Lloyd, Eric Eric.Lloyd@detroitk12.org Academic Interventionist (586) 765-0359

Lockett, Willie Willie.lockett@detroitk12.org Teacher Aid (313) 629-0059

Lothery,Barbara J Barbara.lothery@detroitk12.org  3rd Grade (586) 765-0617

McCants,Theresa M Theresa.mccants@detroitk12.org  4th Grade (313) 506-0228

Mitchell, Vernetta Vernetta.mitchell@detroitk12.org Teacher Aid (313) 736-6321

Moore,Sandra K Sandra.moore@detroitk12.org  ESE Resource (313) 454-1323

Morgan,Paul E Paul.morgan@detroitk12.org 4th Grade (313) 454-1332

Moroni,Mark Mark.moroni@detroitk12.org ESE Resource

Perdue, Lamar Lamar.perdue@detroitk12.org School Culture Facilitator

Permut,David Joshua David.permut@detroitk12.org Music (248) 896-1133

Posley,Rolanda Rolanda.posley@detroitk12.org 2nd Grade (313) 454-1045

Rashada,Kimberly Renee Kimberly.rashada@detroitk12.org  1st grade (248) 796-1544

Sanders,Valerie Valerie.sanders@detroitk12.org  ESE (313) 971-9746

Scott, Dorothy Dorothy.scott03@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (313) 454-1085

Shaw,Gerald D Gerald.shaw@detroitk12.org 2nd Grade (313) 454-1036

Shumpert, Gale Gale.shumpert@detroitk12.org Academic Interventionist (248) 378-9925

Slappy,Todd L Todd.slappy@detroitk12.org 2nd Grade (313) 451-4538

Smith, Janice Janice.Smith02@detroitk12.org School Social Worker (313) 505-1836

Stafford, Kevin Kevin.stafford@detroitk12.org Academic Interventionist (313) 451-4796

Stahl,William J William.stahl@detroitk12.org  4th Grade (586) 307-4947

Stathopoulos,Jennifer Ann Jennifer.stathopoulos@detroitk12.org PreK (734) 645-2796

Stevenson, Lisa Lisa.stevenson@detroitk12.org ParaEducator

Talley, Lamontria Lamontria.talley@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (313) 389-6547

Tims, Byron Byron.tims@detroitk12.org Assistant Principal

Trammell, Laverne Laverene.trammell@detroitk12.org ParaEducator (734) 531-9568

Tucker, Evelyn Evelyn.Tucker@detroitk12.org Attendance Agent (313) 451-4322
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Walker, Menda Menda.walker@detroitk12.org Noon Hour Aide

Walker, Wanda Wanda.walker@detroitk12.org School Culture Facilitator (313) 454-1161

Washington, Frieda Frieda.washington@detroitk12.org School Counselor (586) 738-0624

Weathersby, Michael Micheal.weathersby@detroitk12.org Noon Hour Aide

Webb, Jordan Jordan.webb@detroitk12.org 1st grade (313) 242-7463

Williams-Taylor, Antoinette Antoinette.williams-taylor@detroitk12.org Dean of Culture (586) 840-8145

Wilson-Fatty,Sandra sandra.wilson-fatty@detroitk12.org 4th Grade (586) 399-1892
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